Æ

FORM OF ORDER SHEET

Court of	
Annoal No	977/202 <i>4</i>

Appeal No. 977/2024		
S.No.	Date of order proceedings	Order or other proceedings with signature of judge
1	2	3
1-	11/07/2024	The appeal of Mr. Waheed Abbas presente
		today by Mr. Noor Muhammad Khattak Advocate. It is fixe
		for preliminary hearing before Single Bench at Peshawar o
Scanned	15.07.2024. Parcha Peshi given to the counsel for the	
PST Peshawar		appellant.
		By the order of Chairman
		10 M
		REGISTRAR
		•
		·
		,
	•	
,		

1**5**.07.2024

01. Learned counsel for the appellant present and heard.

O2. Points raised need consideration. The appeal is admitted for regular hearing subject to all legal objections. The appellant is directed to deposit security within 10 days. Thereafter, notices be issued to the respondents through TCS, the expenses of which shall be deposited by the appellant within 03 days. To come up for written reply/comments on 20.08.2024 before the S.B. Parcha Peshi given to the learned counsel for the appellant.

Bobbancew Bobbancew

> (Farecha Paul) Member(E)

Fazle subhan P.S

20.08.2024 01. Learned counsel for the appellant present. Mr. Arshad Azam,

Assistant Advocate General for the respondents present.

O2. Reply/comments on behalf of respondents not submitted. Learned Assistant Advocate General seeks time to contact the respondents for submission of reply/comments. Granted. To come up for reply/comments on 12.09.2024 before S.B. P.P given/to the parties.

(Muhammad Akbar Khan) Member (E)

*Kamranullah